BathPumps
Distributor Catalogue
• Energy efficient
• Quiet pump operations
• Built for durability, strong and reliable masage
• Industry leading massage performance to leave you rejuvenated
and revitalised.
The revitalising touch of

recorded. 00 = default value
Date and serial number nomenclature
Part number nomenclature
Onga Hydromassage pumps have an 8 digit part number
02 - 07 - 04261
YEAR - MONTH - UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER
Distributor Catalogue. Commercial in confidence. Pentair Water Pty Ltd account customers only.
© information contained here-in remains the property of Pentair Water Pty Ltd. Any reproduction, display, publication,
modification or distribution is strictly prohibited without the prior written permission of Pentair Water Pty Ltd.
Disclaimer Every endeavour has been made to publish the correct details in this publication. No responsibility will be taken for errors, omissions or changes in
product specifications. Test results may vary depending upon product location and environment Pentair Water reserves the right to change specifications
2
*pumps without heating element
He
ad
 (m
et
re
s)
Pump Performance Table (50Hz)
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0
Flow (litres/minute)
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500
Onga 237
Onga 238
Onga 239
Onga 240
Model variant
237 (0.75 hp) 1 = Hot pump air switch
238 (1 hp) 2 = Hot pump Bathmaster
239 (1.25 hp) 3 = Hot pump Bathtronic
(ceased June 05)
240 (1.5 hp) 8 = Standard pump air switch
Power supply
0 = 230V 50Hz 10 amp
1 = 230V 50Hz 15 amp
2 = 220V 60Hz 10 amp
3 = 220V 60Hz 15 amp
Approval
0 Default
1 Australian
2 GS
4 Korean
Your Single Source Solution
p 714.384.0384  |  f 174.384.0385  |  email: info@balboawater.com